ETD PORT OF LOADING OTHER REFERENCE

PORT OF DISCHARGE ETA FINAL DESTINATION

MARKS AND NUMBERS
QUANTITY

(bottles)
UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

N/A GNC Soy ISOF NON-GMO (90 Capsules) 9120 3.19USD                    $29,092.80

SKU CODE: 601400

LOT#: JC01426

Expiration Date: 01/2029

TOTAL:Twenty-Nine Thousand Ninety-Two Dollars And Eighty Cents 29,092.80USD     

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS